
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Potomac High

BUS 670
08:00 AM OLD SILVER HILL RD AND CEDAR DR

BUS 734
06:58 AM Audrey Ln & Neptune Ave

07:01 AM WINTHROP ST AND CHESTER ST

07:06 AM 4545 Wheeler Rd

BUS 735
07:07 AM 19TH AVE AND IVERSON PL

07:12 AM 21st Ave & Jameson St

07:14 AM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

BUS 736
06:53 AM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

06:55 AM Huntley Square Dr @ POOL

06:57 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

06:59 AM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

07:01 AM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 737
06:48 AM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

06:50 AM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

06:53 AM Culver St & Deer Park Dr

BUS 738
06:37 AM 32nd Ave & Curtis Dr @ Top of the Hill Apts

06:40 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St

BUS 739
06:36 AM 31st Ave & Curtis Dr

06:40 AM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

06:41 AM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

06:42 AM 23rd Pkwy & Calloway St

BUS 740
06:29 AM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

06:34 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:37 AM Dawn Ln

06:41 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

06:42 AM 2154 Catskill St

06:45 AM 23rd Pkwy & Calloway St

BUS 741
06:49 AM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 2 of 8

06:53 AM Iroquois Way & Woodland Dr

BUS 744
06:11 AM Oxon Hill Rd @ Entrance to Riverside Plaza Apts.

06:16 AM GATEWAY SQUARE DRIVEWAY @ 1ST PARKING LOT

06:22 AM CARLTON AVE HAGAN RD

06:24 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND RICKEY AVE

06:25 AM Carlton Ave & Temple Hill Rd

06:29 AM Danville Dr & Sheldon Ave

06:34 AM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

06:36 AM Hartford Hills Dr & Oxford Dr

06:39 AM Bedford Pl & Bedford Way

BUS 745
06:34 AM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

06:40 AM Curtis Dr

06:46 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON TERRACE APTS

06:48 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON PARK APT

06:50 AM Southern Ave

06:53 AM MARLBORO HOUSE APT DRIVEWAY AND BRANCH AVE

BUS 746
06:13 AM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

06:14 AM 4819 Henderson Rd

06:16 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

06:21 AM Farness Dr & Holton Ln

06:24 AM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

06:26 AM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

06:28 AM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

06:38 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

BUS 747
07:05 AM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

BUS 747
06:45 AM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

BUS 748
07:05 AM MARCY AVE & DEAL DR NEAR SCOTTS APPROVED DAYCARE

BUS 748
06:46 AM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

BUS 749
07:01 AM 23rd Pkwy & Kenton Pl

07:03 AM Kenton Pl & Lyons St

07:08 AM 2814 Iverson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 3 of 8

BUS 749
06:56 AM ALICE AVE @ POOL

BUS 750
06:42 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

BUS 750
07:05 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

BUS 751
07:05 AM Apt Complex Drive & Deal Dr & Marcy Ave

07:07 AM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

BUS 751
06:32 AM Livingston Ter & Jones Ave

06:37 AM 1011 Marcy Ave-COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 754
06:35 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY AVE

06:39 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:42 AM AUDREY LN & DEAL DR

BUS 755
06:33 AM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

06:35 AM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

06:37 AM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

06:41 AM 5618 Fisher Rd

06:43 AM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

06:46 AM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

06:49 AM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

06:50 AM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

06:52 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

06:55 AM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

BUS C01
06:25 AM 7106 Westhaven Dr

06:29 AM 6010 Allentown Rd - WOODSPRING SUITES

06:35 AM 6515 Hil Mar Dr

06:38 AM 3724 Cricket Ave

06:47 AM 3414 Randall Rd

06:53 AM 3705 SILVER PARK DR

06:59 AM 4507 Dallas Pl

07:04 AM 4909 Saint Barnabas Rd

BUS C11
06:18 AM 7615 Lanham Ln

06:32 AM 4522 BEECH RD

06:36 AM 4401 23rd Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 4 of 8

06:38 AM 4405 23rd Pkwy 104

06:47 AM 4806 Birchtree Ln

BUS C61
06:10 AM 6907 OLD BRANCH AVE

06:16 AM 6007 Joyce Dr

06:23 AM 6718 Botetourt Dr

06:26 AM Brockway Dr & Payne Dr

06:28 AM 3817 COPPERVILLE WAY

06:32 AM 4112 Brinkley Rd

06:39 AM 5929 Fisher Rd

06:46 AM 5920 Saint Moritz Dr 203

06:53 AM 2200 ALICE AVE

07:00 AM 2429 E Rosecroft Village Cir

BUS H07
07:10 AM 6901 JARRETT AVE

07:13 AM 7000 Sunnyside Ln

07:15 AM 1110 Dumfries St

BUS H08
06:24 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

06:29 AM 814 Stag Way

06:34 AM 305 KERBY PKWY

06:38 AM 7542 Abbington Dr

06:42 AM 8356 Indian Head Hwy

06:49 AM 7306 ROANNE DR

BUS H09
06:02 AM 250 American Way

06:28 AM 5803 Sachem Dr

06:32 AM 5532 LIVINGSTON TER

06:35 AM 5622 LIVINGSTON TER

06:37 AM 5528 Livingston Ter 101

06:39 AM 819 Marcy Ave

06:41 AM 823 Marcy Ave 102

06:43 AM 1181 Marcy Ave

06:48 AM 1007 Kennebec St 3B

06:49 AM 1109 KENNEBEC ST

06:51 AM 1121 Kennebec St

06:52 AM 1108 Kennebec St

06:55 AM 5317 DEAL DR

06:57 AM 817 NEPTUNE AVE

06:59 AM 667 Audrey Ln

07:02 AM 716 MAURY AVE

07:04 AM 753 SOUTHERN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 5 of 8

BUS H10
06:40 AM 3606 28TH PKWY

06:42 AM 2905 Fairlawn St

06:45 AM 3301 30th Ave

06:46 AM 3305 28th Pkwy

06:48 AM 3404 24th Ave

06:54 AM 2400 Catskill St

07:02 AM 2609 GAITHER ST

BUS V18
06:04 AM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

06:41 AM 2104 County Rd

06:44 AM 6850 Walker Mill Rd

06:53 AM 2105 Lakewood St

07:01 AM 2315 Brooks Dr

07:03 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

07:10 AM 4028 23rd Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 6 of 8

Potomac High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 738
02:29 PM ALICE AVE @ POOL

BUS 739
02:29 PM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

BUS 740
02:37 PM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

02:38 PM Culver St & Deer Park Dr

02:42 PM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

BUS 741
02:34 PM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

02:37 PM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

02:38 PM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

02:41 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

02:45 PM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

02:48 PM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

02:50 PM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

02:53 PM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

02:55 PM 5618 Fisher Rd

02:57 PM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

BUS 742
02:30 PM AUDREY LN & DEAL DR

02:33 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

02:36 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY AVE

BUS 745
02:31 PM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

BUS 745
02:51 PM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

02:53 PM Huntley Square Dr

02:55 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

02:57 PM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

02:59 PM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 746
02:51 PM 25th Pl & Catskill St

02:54 PM 32nd Ave & Curtis Dr @ Top of the Hill Apts

BUS 746
02:25 PM 4545 Wheeler Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 7 of 8

02:30 PM WINTHROP ST AND CHESTER ST

02:33 PM Audrey Ln & Neptune Ave

BUS 748
02:33 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

02:46 PM Farness Dr & Holton Ln

02:49 PM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

02:51 PM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

02:53 PM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

02:58 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

02:59 PM Henderson Rd & Tolson Rd

03:00 PM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

BUS 751
02:33 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

02:43 PM Heather Hills Apartments Road

BUS 752
02:31 PM 2814 Iverson St

02:33 PM Kenton Pl & Lyons St

02:38 PM 23rd Pkwy & Kenton Pl

BUS 753
02:29 PM 2154 Catskill St

02:31 PM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

02:34 PM Dawn Ln

02:37 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

02:43 PM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

BUS 753
02:49 PM CARLTON AVE HAGAN RD

02:51 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND RICKEY AVE

02:56 PM Danville Dr & Sheldon Ave

03:01 PM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

03:03 PM Hartford Hills Dr & Oxford Dr

03:06 PM Bedford Pl & Bedford Way

03:11 PM GATEWAY SQUARE DRIVEWAY @ 1ST PARKING LOT

BUS 754
02:30 PM 23rd Pkwy & Calloway St

02:31 PM 23rd Pkwy & Calloway St

02:34 PM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

02:35 PM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

02:37 PM 31st Ave & Curtis Dr

BUS 755
02:30 PM 21st Ave & Jameson St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:43:30 AM Page 8 of 8

02:32 PM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

02:35 PM 19TH AVE AND IVERSON PL

BUS 756
02:40 PM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

02:43 PM Iroquois Way & Woodland Dr

BUS 757
02:21 PM MARCY AVE & DEAL DR NEAR SCOTTS APPROVED DAYCARE

BUS 757
02:34 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

02:37 PM Oxon Hill Rd @ Entrance to Riverside Plaza Apts.

BUS 758
02:27 PM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

BUS 758
02:53 PM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

BUS 759
02:32 PM MARLBORO HOUSE APT DRIVEWAY AND BRANCH AVE

02:35 PM Southern Ave

02:37 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON PARK APT

02:39 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON TERRACE APTS

02:45 PM Curtis Dr

02:51 PM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

BUS 761
02:29 PM 1011 Marcy Ave-COMMUNITY CTR

02:34 PM Livingston Ter & Jones Ave

02:37 PM Apt Complex Drive & Deal Dr & Marcy Ave


